for Timer - Controller ECO/TOUCH

Programming guide

Hetio3 )

Day:

Vacation

day

Start

Stop

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Timer Normal

Period 1

Period 2

Timer Reduced

Period 1

Period 2

Timer Boost

Period 1

Period 2

Timer VOD

Period 1

Period 2

Timer Recirculation

Period 1

Period 2

Example:

1. Fillin the switching times.
2. Print the form.
3. Mark the switching times in the table. g

Day:

Monday

Start

Stop

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Timer Normal

Period 1

8:00

13:00

Period 2

14:00

18:30
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